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PHONE:  516.328.3300 • FAX:  516.326.8827 • WWW.SDP-SI.COM     

Metric

0 10

11-10

GEARHEADS • SIZE 27

27 mm DIAMETER

 MATERIAL: 
Housing - Zinc Die Cast
Shaft & Gears - Steel
Bearings - Bronze
Mating Motor Pinion - Brass

 OPERATING TEMPERATURE:
    -10°C to +60°C

 SPECIFICATIONS:
Radial Play of Shaft:  ≤ 0.1 mm
Thrust Play of Shaft:  ≤ 0.18 mm
Backlash:  1-1/2° at output shaft

 WEIGHT:
    30 g

Gearhead (Mounting Screws supplied)  
These gearheads can be used as 
replacements for D33S57M46D...
Series Gearmotors.

Gear Ratio
to
1

Efficiency
%

Maximum Torque
N • mm (oz. • in.)

Continuous Momentary

    5
    8
  10
  20
  25
  30
  40
  50
  60
  75
  80
  90
100
 120
  150
  200
  300
  500
  600
  750
1000
1200
1500
2000
3000
3600
6000

81
81
81
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
43
43
43
43

  49      (6.9)
  49      (6.9)
  49      (6.9)
  73.5 (10.4)
  73.5 (10.4)
  98.1 (13.9)
  98.1 (13.9)
196    (27.8)
196    (27.8)
196    (27.8)
196    (27.8)
196    (27.8)
294.2 (41.7)
294.2 (41.7)
294.2 (41.7)
294.2 (41.7)
490    (69.4)
490    (69.4)
490    (69.4)
490    (69.4)
490    (69.4)
490    (69.4)
490    (69.4)
294.2 (41.7)
294.2 (41.7)
294.2 (41.7)
294.2 (41.7)

  9.8   (1.4)
  9.8   (1.4)
  9.8   (1.4)
14.7   (2.1)
14.7   (2.1)
19.6   (2.8)
19.6   (2.8)
39.2   (5.6)
39.2   (5.6)
39.2   (5.6)
39.2   (5.6)
39.2   (5.6)
58.8   (8.3)
58.8   (8.3)
58.8   (8.3)
58.8   (8.3)
98.1 (13.9)
98.1 (13.9)
98.1 (13.9)
98.1 (13.9)
98.1 (13.9)
98.1 (13.9)
98.1 (13.9)
58.8   (8.3)
58.8   (8.3)
58.8   (8.3)
58.8   (8.3)

Catalog Number **

METRIC COMPONENT

A  2G13M0005F
A  2G13M0008F
A  2G13M0010F
A  2G13M0020F
A  2G13M0025F
A  2G13M0030F
A  2G13M0040F
A  2G13M0050F
A  2G13M0060F
A  2G13M0075F
A  2G13M0080F
A  2G13M0090F
A  2G13M0100F
A  2G13M0120F
A  2G13M0150F
A  2G13M0200F
A  2G13M0300F
A  2G13M0500F
A  2G13M0600F
A  2G13M0750F
A  2G13M1000F
A  2G13M1200F
A  2G13M1500F
A  2G13M2000F
A  2G13M3000F
A  2G13M3600F
A  2G13M6000F

Gearheads with Flat

** To be discontinued when present stock is depleted.

OUTPUT *

21.6

1.3

2.5 ± 0.15

Ø27
± 0.3

20.6
± 0.2

23.8
± 0.03

Ø27
± 0.3

8.2
Ø16+0.05

 -0.25

Ø3+0.005
 -0.015

6

MOTOR 
PINION DATA
(SEE TABLE)

HOUSING
MOUNTING

DIMENSIONS

2
M2,
2 SCREWS

1.53

* Input and output rotation 
   direction is the same

5  0
-0.2

A  1B  8MYS02020 20 0.2 4.1 4.5 2 2.8

Number
of Teeth Module P.D. O.D.

Bore
-0.01
-0.03

Face
WidthCatalog Number

Mating Motor Pinion for Gearheads
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PHONE:  516.328.3300 • FAX:  516.326.8827 • WWW.SDP-SI.COM     

Metric

0 10

11-11

SPEED REDUCERS • SIZE 27

27 mm DIAMETER

 MATERIAL: 
 Housing - Zinc Die Cast
    Flange - Machined Aluminum
    Shafts & Gears - Steel
    Bearings - Bronze

 OPERATING TEMPERATURE:
    -10°C to +60°C

 SPECIFICATIONS:
Radial Play of Shaft:  ≤ 0.1 mm
Thrust Play of Shaft:  ≤ 0.18 mm
Backlash:  1-1/2° at output shaft

 WEIGHT:
    40 g

Ratio
to
1

Efficiency
%

Maximum Torque
N • mm (oz. in.)

Continuous Momentary

    5
    8
  10
  20
  25
  30
  40
  50
  60
  75
  80
  90
100
 120
  150
  200
  300
  500
  600
  750
1000
1200
1500
2000
3000
3600
6000

81
81
81
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
43
43
43
43

  49      (6.9)
  49      (6.9)
  49      (6.9)
  73.5 (10.4)
  73.5 (10.4)
  98.1 (13.9)
  98.1 (13.9)
196    (27.8)
196    (27.8)
196    (27.8)
196    (27.8)
196    (27.8)
294.2 (41.7)
294.2 (41.7)
294.2 (41.7)
294.2 (41.7)
490    (69.4)
490    (69.4)
490    (69.4)
490    (69.4)
490    (69.4)
490    (69.4)
490    (69.4)
294.2 (41.7)
294.2 (41.7)
294.2 (41.7)
294.2 (41.7)

  9.8   (1.4)
  9.8   (1.4)
  9.8   (1.4)
14.7   (2.1)
14.7   (2.1)
19.6   (2.8)
19.6   (2.8)
39.2   (5.6)
39.2   (5.6)
39.2   (5.6)
39.2   (5.6)
39.2   (5.6)
58.8   (8.3)
58.8   (8.3)
58.8   (8.3)
58.8   (8.3)
98.1 (13.9)
98.1 (13.9)
98.1 (13.9)
98.1 (13.9)
98.1 (13.9)
98.1 (13.9)
98.1 (13.9)
58.8   (8.3)
58.8   (8.3)
58.8   (8.3)
58.8   (8.3)

Catalog Number **

METRIC COMPONENT

A  2Z13M0005F
A  2Z13M0008F
A  2Z13M0010F
A  2Z13M0020F
A  2Z13M0025F
A  2Z13M0030F
A  2Z13M0040F
A  2Z13M0050F
A  2Z13M0060F
A  2Z13M0075F
A  2Z13M0080F
A  2Z13M0090F
A  2Z13M0100F
A  2Z13M0120F
A  2Z13M0150F
A  2Z13M0200F
A  2Z13M0300F
A  2Z13M0500F
A  2Z13M0600F
A  2Z13M0750F
A  2Z13M1000F
A  2Z13M1200F
A  2Z13M1500F
A  2Z13M2000F
A  2Z13M3000F
A  2Z13M3600F
A  2Z13M6000F

Speed Reducers with Flat

* Shaft rotation is the same on input and output shaft.
** To be discontinued when present stock is depleted.

+0.005
-0.015

Ø27
± 0.3

Ø16+0.05
-0.25

Ø3
Ø3

OUTPUT *

8.2

1.3

6

2.5 ± 0.15

21.6

Ø3 DRILL THRU
3 HOLES EQ. SPACED

ON 35 B.C.

2
8.2

5

INPUT *

+0.005
-0.015

Ø8 Ø43

 0
-0.2
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PHONE:  516.328.3300 • FAX:  516.326.8827 • WWW.SDP-SI.COM     

Metric

0 10

11-12

GEARHEADS • SIZE 37

37 mm DIAMETER

 MATERIAL: 
Housing - Die Cast Aluminum
Gears - Steel
Mating Motor Pinion - Brass

 OPERATING TEMPERATURE:
-10°C to +60°C

 FEATURES:
Small size and high output.
The input and output shafts have
different center lines.
Decreased noise and smooth
rotation due to the use of high-
precision gears.
Stable quality.
Excellent durability.

 SPECIFICATIONS:
Radial Play of Shaft:  ≤ 0.1 mm
Thrust Play of Shaft:  ≤ 0.35 mm
  
These gearheads can be used as 
replacements for D33S35M... and
D33S57M35A... Series gearmotors.

Gear Ratio
to
1

H L Efficiency
%

Maximum Torque
N • m (lb • in.)

Continuous Momentary

    6
  10
  18
  30
  50
  60
  75
100
120
150
180
 200
  250
  300
  400
  500
  600
  750
1000
1500
3000

19
19
21.5
21.5
24
24
24
24
26.5
26.5
26.5
26.5
26.5
26.5
29
29
29
29
29
31.5
31.5

81
81
73
73
66
66
66
66
59
59
59
59
59
59
53
53
53
53
53
48
48

0.29   (2.6)
0.29   (2.6)
0.29   (2.6)
0.59   (5.2)
0.88   (7.8)
0.88   (7.8)
1.18 (10.4)
1.77 (15.7)
1.77 (15.7)
1.77 (15.7)
1.77 (15.7)
1.77 (15.7)
1.77 (15.7)
1.77 (15.7)
1.77 (15.7)
1.77 (15.7)
1.77 (15.7)
1.77 (15.7)
1.77 (15.7)
1.77 (15.7)
1.77 (15.7)

0.10 (0.9)
0.10 (0.9)
0.10 (0.9)
0.20 (1.8)
0.29 (2.6)
0.29 (2.6)
0.39 (3.4)
0.59 (5.2)
0.59 (5.2)
0.59 (5.2)
0.59 (5.2)
0.59 (5.2)
0.59 (5.2)
0.59 (5.2)
0.59 (5.2)
0.59 (5.2)
0.59 (5.2)
0.59 (5.2)
0.59 (5.2)
0.59 (5.2)
0.59 (5.2)

Catalog Number

METRIC COMPONENT

A  2G23MA0006
A  2G23MA0010
A  2G23MA0018
A  2G23MA0030
A  2G23MA0050
A  2G23MA0060
A  2G23MA0075
A  2G23MA0100
A  2G23MA0120
A  2G23MA0150
A  2G23MA0180
A  2G23MA0200
A  2G23MA0250
A  2G23MA0300
A  2G23MA0400
A  2G23MA0500
A  2G23MA0600
A  2G23MA0750
A  2G23MA1000
A  2G23MA1500
A  2G23MA3000

Gearheads with Flat
40
40
42.5
42.5
45
45
45
45
47.5
47.5
47.5
47.5
47.5
47.5
50
50
50
50
50
52.5
52.5

31

3-M2 WASHER

MOTOR INSTALLATION

MOTOR

Ø34.4

5+0.3
  0

Ø31± 0.2

7

* 3 tapped holes
until present stock
is depleted.

M3 x 4 DEEP MAX.,
6 HOLES @ 60° *

Ø6 -0.015
0

Ø12 -0.015
0 5.5

± 0.15

12 4.1 2.4

Ø37± 0.5

15 H6 Ø35.2  ± 0.15
L

The projections shown are per ISO convention.

A  1B  8MYS05010 10 0.5 5.24 6.24 2 4

Number
of Teeth Module P.D. O.D.

Bore
-0.02
-0.04

Face
WidthCatalog Number

Mating Motor Pinion for Gearheads
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0 10

PHONE:  516.328.3300 • FAX:  516.326.8827 • WWW.SDP-SI.COM     

GEARHEADS • SIZE 42 

Gear 
Ratio
to 1

Efficiency
%

Max. Continuous
Torque

Nm (lbf in.)

  11.73
  30 
  33.16
  50 
  62.31
  90 
 99.47
150
186.92
270

73
66
66
66
66
66
59
59
59
59

0.29 (2.57)
0.49 (4.34)
0.49 (4.34)
0.88 (7.79)
0.98 (8.67)
0.98 (8.67)
0.98 (8.67)
0.98 (8.67)
0.98 (8.67)
0.98 (8.67)

Catalog Number *

METRIC COMPONENT

A  2G33M0011
A  2G33M0030
A  2G33M0033
A  2G33M0050
A  2G33M0062
A  2G33M0090
A  2G33M0099
A  2G33M0150
A  2G33M0186
A  2G33M0270

Gearheads

A  1C  8MYS04014A
A  1C  8MYS04014B

3
4

14
14

0.4
0.4

5.84
5.84

6.64
6.64

3
4

4.5
4.5

No.
of

Teeth

Motor
Shaft
Dia.

Module P.D. O.D.
Bore
 -0.014
 -0.030

Face
WidthCatalog Number

Mating Motor Pinion for Gearheads

          

8

3
3.25

(51.5)

20

17

31.5

12

5.5 ± 0.15

Ø6  0
-0.015

Ø12  0
-0.05

Ø42 +0.2
 -1.0

M3 X 30 L

The projections shown are per ISO convention.

M3 X 4 DEEP MAX.,
4 HOLES @ 90°

PINION

MOTOR
7.2 ± 0.2

MOUNTING PLATE

MOTOR 
INSTALLATION

42 mm DIAMETER ROUND HOUSING

 MATERIAL: 
 Housing - Die Cast Aluminum
    Gears - Steel
    Mating Motor Pinion - Steel

 OPERATING TEMPERATURE:
    -10°C to +60°C

 FEATURES:
    Small size and high output.
    The input and output shafts have different
    center lines.
    Decreased noise and smooth rotation due
    to the use of high-precision gears.
    Stable quality.
    Excellent durability.

 SPECIFICATIONS:
Radial Play of Shaft:  ≤ 0.1 mm
Thrust Play of Shaft:  ≤ 0.35 mm

These gearheads can be used 
as replacements for D33S38M...
Series gearmotors. See index.

* To be discontinued when present stock is depleted.

11-13
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PHONE:  516.328.3300 • FAX:  516.326.8827 • WWW.SDP-SI.COM     

Metric

0 10

11-14

SPEED REDUCERS & GEARHEADS • SIZE 42

42 mm DIAMETER
LIGHT-DUTY

 MATERIAL: 
 Housing - Steel, Zinc Chromate Finish
    Shaft & Gears - Steel
    Bearings - Bronze
    Mating Motor Pinion - Brass

 OPERATING TEMPERATURE:
    -10°C to +60°C

 SPECIFICATIONS:
Radial Play of Shaft:  ≤ 0.1 mm
Thrust Play of Shaft:  ≤ 0.35 mm
Backlash: 2° at output shaft

 WEIGHT:
    65 g

    ∆ Gearhead
    Less Flange & Pinion    
    Mounting Screws supplied  

Gear
Ratio
to 1

Shaft
RotationL Efficiency

%

Maximum Torque
N • m (lb. in.)

Continuous Momentary

20
  30
  50
  60
100
150
200
250
300
400
500
750

1000
1500
2000
3000

15000
30000
90000

Same
Same

Reverse
Reverse
Reverse
Reverse

Same
Same
Same
Same
Same
Same

Reverse
Reverse
Reverse
Reverse

Same
Reverse
Reverse

11.3
11.3
11.3
11.3
11.3
11.3
11.3
11.3
11.3
11.3
11.3
11.3
11.3
11.3
11.3
11.3
14.4
14.4
14.4

81
81
73
73
73
73
66
66
66
66
66
66
59
59
59
59
–
–
–

0.05 (.44)
0.1   (.90)
0.2   (.18)
0.2   (.18)
0.3   (2.7)
0.3   (2.7)
0.4   (3.5)
0.4   (3.5)
0.4   (3.5)
0.4   (3.5)
0.5   (4.4)
0.5   (4.4)
0.5   (4.4)
0.5   (4.4)
0.5   (4.4)
0.5   (4.4)
0.5   (4.4)
0.5   (4.4)
0.5   (4.4)

0.01 (.09)
0.02 (.18)
0.04 (.35)
0.04 (.35)
0.06 (.53)
0.06 (.53)
0.08 (.71)
0.08 (.71)
0.08 (.71)
0.08 (.71)
0.1   (.89)
0.1   (.89)
0.1   (.89)
0.1   (.89)
0.1   (.89)
0.1   (.89)
0.1   (.89)
0.1   (.89)
0.1   (.89)

Catalog Number *

Speed Reducers Gearheads Only

METRIC COMPONENT

A  2Z15M00020
A  2Z15M00030
A  2Z15M00050
A  2Z15M00060
A  2Z15M00100
A  2Z15M00150
A  2Z15M00200
A  2Z15M00250
A  2Z15M00300
A  2Z15M00400
A  2Z15M00500
A  2Z15M00750
A  2Z15M01000
A  2Z15M01500
A  2Z15M02000
A  2Z15M03000
A  2Z15M15000

–
–

A  2G15M00020
A  2G15M00030

–
A  2G15M00060
A  2G15M00100
A  2G15M00150
A  2G15M00200
A  2G15M00250

–
A  2G15M00400
A  2G15M00500
A  2G15M00750
A  2G15M01000
A  2G15M01500
A  2G15M02000
A  2G15M03000
A  2G15M15000
A  2G15M30000
A  2G15M90000

* To be discontinued when present stock is depleted.

4.5 5
7 3

Ø9

Ø40

Ø4 +0.005
-0.015L

3

6Ø42.5 

Ø4 +0.005
-0.015

OUTPUT INPUT

10

50

50°

Ø3.2
(2 HOLES)

Ø2.1 THRU (3) HOLES
EQ. SPACED ON 35 B.C.

Ø7± 0.05

7.5

3.2 MOTOR
PINION DATA
(SEE TABLE)

HOUSING MOUNTING
DIMENSIONS

MOTOR SHAFT

2.1

PAN HD. SCREWS
M2

The projections shown are
per ISO convention.

“SAME” SHAFT ROTATION SHOWN ABOVE

7

5R

20°

5R

ALT. TAB
CONFIGURATION

Ø3.2 ± 0.1

SPEED
REDUCER

GEARHEAD ∆

A  1B  8MYS03010 10 0.3 3.15 3.75 2 2

Number
of Teeth Module P.D. O.D.

Bore
-0.02
-0.04

Face
WidthCatalog Number

Mating Motor Pinion for Gearheads


